August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

26-28
29

2
3
15
19
30

1

8

9

14
14-15
20
21-22
29

11
27
28-29

23-31

17
20

10
17
25
28

10
17
26

8-17

12
25
29

18
19

2019-2020 Toddler/Nursery/UPK/Judaic Calendar

Faculty in-service days
Student Orientation & Faculty in-service day

Labor Day

1st day of school
Chabad Gala Dinner*
Beekeeper Visit
Rosh Hashanah

Rosh Hashanah

Erev Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur

Columbus Day

Sukkot

Sushi in the Sukkah & Dance with the Torah*
Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah

Meet the Teachers Night*

Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Breakfast*
Thanksgiving Break

Parent Teacher Conferences*
Winter Break

New Year's
A (Play)Date with Dad*
Martin Luther King Day

Tu B'Shevat Celebration
Presidents Day

Picture Day

Preschool Shabbat Dinner*

In-School Purim Celebration
Parent Teacher Conferences*
Picture Retake Day

Children's Model Seder
Passover/Spring Break

Muffins for Mom*

Lag B'Omer Celebration and BBQ*
Memorial Day

Shavuot-Ice Cream Party*

UPK Graduation*

Last day of school; Toddler/Nursery Moving Up Celebration*

*Parent Participation Recommended

School Dates: All dates are subject to change with prior notice.

Please Refer to Packet for times

SCHOOL CLOSED
In session
(Not a school day)
In session
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
(Not a school day)
SCHOOL CLOSED
7:30 PM

SCHOOL CLOSED
9:10 AM (10:15 AM for PreK)
SCHOOL CLOSED

6-9 pm
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED
9:15 AM
SCHOOL CLOSED

In Session
SCHOOL CLOSED
In Session

5:00 PM

In Session
6-9 pm
In Session

In Session
SCHOOL CLOSED

9:15 AM

(BBQ @ 6 pm after school)
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED

10am (students dismissed after graduation)
9am Nursery; 10am Toddlers (students
dismissed after graduation)

Fridays: School ends at 2 pm for toddler/nursery and 2:15 pm for UPK. Extended care available up to 40 minutes before sunset.

Snow Makeup Day for UPK: June 22 (If more than 3 school closings)




