2019-2020 Toddler/Nursery/UPK/Judaic Calendar

August	26-28	Faculty in-service days	
3	29	Student Orientation & Faculty in-service day	Please Refer to Packet for times
September	2	Labor Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
September	3	1st day of school	In session
	15	Chabad Gala Dinner*	(Not a school day)
	19	Beekeeper Visit	In session
	30	Rosh Hashanah	SCHOOL CLOSED
October	1	Rosh Hashanah	SCHOOL CLOSED
	8	Erev Yom Kippur	SCHOOL CLOSED
	9	Yom Kippur	SCHOOL CLOSED
	14	Columbus Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	14-15	Sukkot	SCHOOL CLOSED
		Sushi in the Sukkah & Dance with the Torah*	
	20		(Not a school day)
	21-22	Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah	SCHOOL CLOSED
	29	Meet the Teachers Night*	7:30 PM
November	11	Veteran's Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	27	Thanksgiving Breakfast*	9:10 AM (10:15 AM for PreK)
	28-29	Thanksgiving Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
December	3	Parent Teacher Conferences*	6-9 pm
	23-31	Winter Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
January	1	New Year's	SCHOOL CLOSED
	17	A (Play)Date with Dad*	9:15 AM
	20	Martin Luther King Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
February	10	Tu B'Shevat Celebration	In Session
,	17	Presidents Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	25	Picture Day	In Session
	28	Preschool Shabbat Dinner*	5:00 PM
	20	1 rescribor Strabbat Diffile	3.00 F M
March	10	In-School Purim Celebration	In Session
	17	Parent Teacher Conferences*	6-9 pm
	26	Picture Retake Day	In Session
April	2	Children's Model Seder	In Session
•	8-17	Passover/Spring Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
Mov	0	Muffing for Mam*	0:45 AM
May	8	Muffins for Mom*	9:15 AM
	12	Lag B'Omer Celebration and BBQ*	(BBQ @ 6 pm after school)
	25	Memorial Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	29	Shavuot-Ice Cream Party*	SCHOOL CLOSED
June	18	UPK Graduation*	10am (students dismissed after graduation)
	19	Last day of school; Toddler/Nursery Moving Up Celebration*	9am Nursery; 10am Toddlers (students
			dismissed after graduation)
			~ /

^{*}Parent Participation Recommended

School Dates: All dates are subject to change with prior notice.

Fridays: School ends at 2 pm for toddler/nursery and 2:15 pm for UPK. Extended care available up to 40 minutes before sunset.

Snow Makeup Day for UPK: June 22 (If more than 3 school closings)